Report for Budget and Council Tax
Consultation 2019/20

Response Counts

Completion Rate: soe

Partial | 29

Totals: 8,036

1. Would you support anincrease of £24 per year in council tax (based onaBand D
property) to prevent further cuts and to improve local policing?

30% No

70% Yes




Value Percent

Yes I 69.7%
]

No

30.3%

2.What is your gender?

4% Prefer not to say \

0% Other - Write In (Required)

37% Female

Value Percent
Male [ 59.2%
Female B 36.6%
Other - Write In (Required) 0.2%
Prefer notto say 4.0%

3. What is your ethnic group?

Responses
5,599
2,431

Totals: 8,030

59% Male

Responses
4,754

2,937

17

318

Totals: 8,026



7% All Others

7% Prefer not to say

86% White -
English/Welsh/Scottish/Northern
Irish/British



Value

White - English/Welsh/S cottish/Northern Irish/British
White - Irish

White - Gypsy or Irish Traveller

White - any other White background

Mixed - White and Black Caribbean

Mixed - White and Black African

Mixed - White and Asian

Mixed - any other mixed ethnic group

Asian or Asian British - Indian

Asian or Asian British - Pakistani

Asian or Asian British - Bangladeshi

Asian or Asian British - any other Asian background
Black or Black British - African

Black or Black British - Caribbean

Black or Black British - any other Black or Black British
Arab

Chinese

Any other ethnic group - Write In (Required)

Prefer notto say

4.What is your age?

Percent
] 85.5%
0.9%
0.1%
2.9%
0.2%
0.1%
0.2%
0.3%
1.2%
0.3%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.4%

7.0%

Responses
6,864

70

234
15
10
20
24
97

22

12
12

11

13
13
29

565

Totals: 8,026



5% Prefer not to say ( 2% 18 - 24 years old

1% 85 +yearsold — 8% 25-34years old

10% 75 -84 years old ————

/ 14% 35 - 44 years old

24% 65 - 74 years old

18% 45 - 54 years old

19% 55 - 64 years old

Value Percent Responses
18 - 24 years old | 1.5% 117
25- 34 years old T 7.5% 598
35- 44 years old i 14.0% 1,125
45 - 54 years old ] 17.8% 1,426
55- 64 years old B 19.1% 1,534
65- 74 years old e 23.8% 1,906
75-84 yearsold I 10.1% 812
85 +years old ] 1.2% 98
Prefer notto say 5.1% 409

Totals: 8,025

5. Do youconsider yourself to have a disability?



5% Prefer not to say \ 8% Yes

87% No

Value Percent
Yes | 8.2%
No I 87.1%
Prefer notto say I 4.7%

Responses

655
6,987
377

Totals: 8,019

6. Which Local Authority area inthe Thames Valley do you live or own a business in?



4% All Others \ / 9% Aylesbury Vale

6% Wycombe

/ 4% Bracknell Forest

10% Wokingham
™ 7% Cherwell

6% West Oxfordshire 5% Chiltern

o .
7% West Berkshire 10% Milton Keynes

8% Vale of White Horse 4% Oxford

. 5% Reading
8% South Oxfordshire

6% Royal Borough of Windsor and
3% South Bucks Maidenhead



Value Percent Responses

Aylesbury Vale | 8.5% 682
Bracknell Forest | 4.1% 328
Cherwell | 6.8% 545
Chiltern | 4.7% 381
Milton Keynes | 9.7% 781
Oxford | 4.1% 333
Reading | 4.7% 378
Royal Borough of Windsor and Maidenhead | 6.3% 507
Slough 2.3% 181
South Bucks 3.4% 272
South Oxfordshire | 7.7% 621
Vale of White Horse | 8.3% 664
West Berkshire | 6.6% 533
West Oxfordshire | 5.6% 450
Wokingham | 9.8% 783
Wycombe | 5.9% 471
Notsure - please state your nearesttown or village (Required) 1.4% 115

Totals: 8,025
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